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2011 Saluki Merry Swim Invitational - 12/10/2011 to 12/11/2011

2011 Saluki Merry Swim Invitational, Sanction #: OZ# 5434

Results
 
#1  Girls 10&U 100 Yard Free

AAAA1:02.19

AAA1:05.39

AA1:08.69

A1:11.89

BB1:21.59

B1:31.29

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SALU-OZ 10Snyder, Bella M1 1:02.60 AAA

30.42 32.18

GATR-OZ 10Law, Phoebe H2 1:03.31 AAA

30.96 32.35

SALU-OZ 10Yang, Joyce S3 1:08.91 A

33.30 35.61

SALU-OZ  9An, Sunwoo4 1:18.02 BB

36.85 41.17

GATR-OZ 10Beussink, Bailey B5 1:18.72 BB

37.25 41.47

FAST-OZ  9Thurman, Emma L6 1:22.15 B

39.25 42.90

FAST-OZ 10Howard, Kendra L7 1:24.07 B

37.55 46.52

GATR-OZ 10Dodson, Hannah E*8 1:26.03 B

45.35 40.68

UN-OZ  9Runge, Avery*8 1:26.03 B

41.57 44.46

FAST-OZ 10Kostecki, Katie E10 1:27.18 B

40.90 46.28

GATR-OZ 10Brazel, Cami11 1:28.20 B

40.71 47.49

SALU-OZ 10Favell, Lauren B12 1:28.22 B

39.73 48.49

SALU-OZ 10Whiles, Sadie B13 1:28.97 B

40.61 48.36

GATR-OZ  9Snodgrass, Audrey L14 1:29.52 B

40.84 48.68

SALU-OZ 10Bailey, Chloe E15 1:32.89

42.74 50.15

GATR-OZ  8Beussink, Paige W16 1:38.66

45.16 53.50

SALU-OZ 10Petrowich, Sarah M17 1:40.27

46.46 53.81

GATR-OZ  8Summers, Emma K18 1:41.83

46.85 54.98

GATR-OZ  9Miller, Katelyn E19 1:43.70

47.31 56.39

FAST-OZ  7Dorsey, Molly M20 1:44.16

46.41 57.75

FAST-OZ  9Machisen, Katie L21 1:44.66

49.06 55.60

SALU-OZ  6Snyder, Alexandra H22 1:44.80

48.97 55.83

GATR-OZ  9Leckie, Rilee23 1:47.89

49.65 58.24

SALU-OZ  9Benyas, Gabriela R24 1:49.06

51.20 57.86

GATR-OZ  8Seabaugh, Sydney K25 1:54.94

51.35 1:03.59

GATR-OZ  8Livingston, Peyton M26 1:55.44

53.76 1:01.68

GATR-OZ  9McCadams, Sophia J27 2:07.49

1:01.39 1:06.10

GATR-OZ  9Leckie, Reagan28 2:12.75

56.48 1:16.27

SALU-OZ  6Benyas, Maya R29 2:28.59

1:09.72 1:18.87

SALU-OZ  7Bloodworth, Piper P30 3:26.27

1:39.31 1:46.96

 
#2  Boys 10&U 100 Yard Free

AAAA1:01.49

AAA1:04.59

AA1:07.69

A1:10.79

BB1:19.99

B1:29.19

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GATR-OZ 10Bening, Jacob D1 1:07.31 AA

32.18 35.13

FAST-OZ 10Groszek, Ryan2 1:07.37 AA

32.57 34.80

FAST-OZ 10Dorsey, Ryan N3 1:12.89 BB

34.29 38.60

GATR-OZ  9Miller, Tysen D4 1:14.97 BB

35.69 39.28

SEAL-OZ 10Cornelius, Caleb D5 1:15.53 BB

36.26 39.27

FAST-OZ 10Flack, Kevin R6 1:21.11 B

38.93 42.18

GATR-OZ  9Seabaugh, Daniel D7 1:21.53 B

36.19 45.34

SEAL-OZ 10Dameron, Noah F8 1:28.93 B

1:29.08

SALU-OZ 10Barden, Parker R9 1:30.93

41.33 49.60

FAST-OZ 10Kosta, Joseph T10 1:36.70

43.52 53.18

SALU-OZ  8McReynolds, Colton J11 1:48.79

48.33 1:00.46

SEAL-OZ  8Cornelius, Cyrus I12 1:49.91

50.71 59.20

SALU-OZ  8Whiles, Rowland M13 2:04.18

57.42 1:06.76

SALU-OZ  7Oehlsen, Solomon A14 2:06.71

58.50 1:08.21

SALU-OZ  6Chotner, Nile A15 2:27.64

1:10.02 1:17.62

SALU-OZ  9Hernandez, Zeke D16 2:32.24

2:32.24

GATR-OZ  7Dodson, William J17 2:34.45

1:13.61 1:20.84

GATR-OZ  7Sugarbaker, Ben18 2:36.92

GATR-OZ  8Posey Jr, Kaleb L19 2:37.75

1:12.33 1:25.42

SALU-OZ  5An, Jiwoo20 2:38.70

 
#3  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Free

AAAA55.19

AAA57.79

AA1:00.49

A1:03.09

BB1:08.29

B1:13.59

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SALU-OZ 11Cully, Katie R1 59.63 AA

28.14 31.49

FAST-OZ 12Dorsey, Libby A2 1:03.02 A

30.56 32.46

GATR-OZ 12Mabry, Amanda M3 1:06.80 BB

32.69 34.11

SEAL-OZ 12Richmond, Katie S4 1:06.90 BB

32.33 34.57

SALU-OZ 12Oehlsen, Abigail E5 1:08.40 B

32.37 36.03

SALU-OZ 11Chvatal, Emma C6 1:08.85 B

32.98 35.87

FAST-OZ 12Allen, Sydney N7 1:10.18 B

33.16 37.02

SALU-OZ 12Johnson, Emily A8 1:11.85 B

34.20 37.65

FAST-OZ 11Brazel, Hope E9 1:12.41 B

35.31 37.10

FAST-OZ 11Burmester, Sarah D10 1:13.53 B

36.11 37.42

GATR-OZ 12Montgomery, Anne R11 1:13.94

34.10 39.84

FAST-OZ 12Gegg, Millie J12 1:14.08

36.14 37.94

FAST-OZ 11Weaver, Jennie L13 1:14.71

36.38 38.33

FAST-OZ 11Jacob, Morgan G14 1:16.67

36.21 40.46

FAST-OZ 12Heartlein, Bridget M15 1:17.16

36.62 40.54

SALU-OZ 11Tang, Elizabeth L16 1:17.96

37.70 40.26

SALU-OZ 11Wrenn, Athena R17 1:29.65

42.52 47.13

FAST-OZ 11Rachell, Jessica A18 1:31.77

42.64 49.13

SALU-OZ 11Park, Jieon19 1:31.78

44.26 47.52

SALU-OZ 11Pitafi, Sarah A20 1:36.96

44.19 52.77

SALU-OZ 11Esmaeeli, Arezou21 1:40.28

46.30 53.98
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2011 Saluki Merry Swim Invitational - 12/10/2011 to 12/11/2011

2011 Saluki Merry Swim Invitational, Sanction #: OZ# 5434

Results
 
#4  Boys 11-12 100 Yard Free

AAAA54.79

AAA57.39

AA59.99

A1:02.69

BB1:07.89

B1:13.09

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SALU-OZ 12Lauzon, Luke H1 1:04.08 BB

30.89 33.19

SEAL-OZ 12Cameron, Ian A2 1:04.12 BB

30.99 33.13

FAST-OZ 11Wever, Jack T3 1:04.78 BB

31.28 33.50

FAST-OZ 12Flack, Connor R4 1:04.86 BB

31.68 33.18

SALU-OZ 12Anthony, Aidan D5 1:06.11 BB

30.76 35.35

GATR-OZ 11Hahs, Samuel T6 1:06.75 BB

32.34 34.41

SEAL-OZ 11Hecht, Adam S7 1:07.74 BB

32.71 35.03

FAST-OZ 11Duffner, Patrick J8 1:20.16

37.75 42.41

GATR-OZ 12Beussink, Drew T9 1:21.60

37.94 43.66

GATR-OZ 11Bruns, Tyler W10 1:25.52

1:26.31

FAST-OZ 11Mabus, Jon W11 1:27.99

41.81 46.18

SALU-OZ 11Madhani, Deven P12 1:30.53

41.10 49.43

SALU-OZ 11Park, Jerry13 1:45.56

45.14 1:00.42

SALU-OZ 11Lightfoot, Marcos G14 1:53.84

1:53.73 0.11

 
#5  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Free

13-14 AAAA54.39

13-14 AAA56.99

13-14 AA59.59

13-14 A1:02.19

13-14 BB1:07.39

13-14 B1:12.49

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GATR-OZ 14Palmer, Caitlyn A1 56.65 AAA

27.44 29.21

GATR-OZ 14Wojdylo, Helen K2 58.71 AA

28.05 30.66

SEAL-OZ 13Peters, Megan L3 1:04.53 BB

31.01 33.52

SEAL-OZ 14Cameron, Lydia G4 1:04.55 BB

30.75 33.80

SALU-OZ 14Coello, Amelia G5 1:04.66 BB

30.96 33.70

UN-OZ 13King, Emily A6 1:05.01 BB

31.12 33.89

FAST-OZ 14Jacob, Mikayla S7 1:05.35 BB

31.14 34.21

FAST-OZ 13Munaco, Mykenzee L8 1:05.49 BB

31.96 33.53

SALU-OZ 13Thompson, Carrie A9 1:05.54 BB

31.01 34.53

FAST-OZ 13McFarland, Shannon C10 1:06.79 BB

31.92 34.87

SALU-OZ 14Robinson, Eleni K11 1:07.22 BB

31.80 35.42

FAST-OZ 13Wever, Claire A12 1:08.28 B

32.70 35.58

SALU-OZ 13Kuhnert, Haley R13 1:08.75 B

33.28 35.47

SALU-OZ 14Calero, Rachel M14 1:11.09 B

FAST-OZ 14Waigand, Samantha M15 1:11.19 B

34.49 36.70

FAST-OZ 14Erpenbach, Hannah L16 1:12.52

34.11 38.41

FAST-OZ 13Rosener, Emily M17 1:13.44

34.95 38.49

SALU-OZ 14Jones, Kassi R18 1:16.20

36.52 39.68

FAST-OZ 14Mabus, Ali J19 1:17.22

36.39 40.83

 
#5  Girls 15&O 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SALU-OZ 15Walker, Kelsie M1 56.95

27.57 29.38

SALU-OZ 17Davis, Camille S2 58.99

28.41 30.58

FAST-OZ 15Ferriss, Katie A3 59.22

28.43 30.79

SALU-OZ 15Kuan, Ashlee A4 1:01.26

29.47 31.79

SALU-OZ 15Stroud, Emily C5 1:01.32

29.20 32.12

SALU-OZ 15Coello, Sara M6 1:04.95

30.74 34.21

SALU-OZ 17Jones, Leeann E7 1:05.67

31.17 34.50

FAST-OZ 15Patton, Kaitlyn M8 1:13.82

35.33 38.49

 
#6  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Free

13-14 AAAA50.29

13-14 AAA52.69

13-14 AA55.09

13-14 A57.39

13-14 BB1:02.19

13-14 B1:06.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SALU-OZ 14Stone, Jacob M1 55.09 AA

25.95 29.14

GATR-OZ 14Hobbs, Austin J2 56.58 A

27.17 29.41

GATR-OZ 14Sugarbaker, Stephen J3 56.91 A

27.74 29.17

SALU-OZ 14Davis, Ian H4 59.84 BB

27.54 32.30

SALU-OZ 14Yang, Daniel E5 1:04.57 B

29.31 35.26

SALU-OZ 14Burgener, Daniel M6 1:09.40

31.86 37.54

SALU-OZ 13Rosado, Kamen P7 1:11.41

33.39 38.02

 
#6  Boys 15&O 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SALU-OZ 19Cohen, Stephen G1 50.27

23.58 26.69

SEAL-OZ 17Parsons, Dustin L2 53.12

25.42 27.70

SALU-OZ 15Jones, Trevor J3 54.36

25.59 28.77

SALU-OZ 15Bailey, Cody A4 55.27

26.49 28.78

SALU-OZ 15Kuhnert, Jerry E5 55.32

26.87 28.45

FAST-OZ 16Zeltmann, Nicholas A6 56.12

26.64 29.48

GATR-OZ 15Janisse, Joseph E7 56.19

27.19 29.00

SALU-OZ 17Hall, Ryan G8 57.06

27.46 29.60

SALU-OZ 15Petrowich, Maverick M9 1:02.66

29.38 33.28

SALU-OZ 17Simon III, Elbert E10 1:10.05

32.54 37.51

SALU-OZ 15Sayeh, Maziar11 1:16.61

37.04 39.57

GATR-OZ 18Janisse, Daniel F12 1:48.51

50.84 57.67

 
#7  Girls 10&U 100 Yard Breast

AAAA1:19.99

AAA1:24.49

AA1:28.89

A1:33.39

BB1:46.69

B1:59.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SALU-OZ 10Yang, Joyce S1 1:24.51 AA

39.46 45.05

GATR-OZ 10Law, Phoebe H2 1:28.47 AA

18.06 1:10.41

FAST-OZ 10Howard, Kendra L3 1:32.00 A

43.23 48.77

SALU-OZ  9An, Sunwoo4 1:34.83 BB

45.72 49.11
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2011 Saluki Merry Swim Invitational - 12/10/2011 to 12/11/2011

2011 Saluki Merry Swim Invitational, Sanction #: OZ# 5434

Results
(#7  Girls 10&U 100 Yard Breast)

SALU-OZ 10Whiles, Sadie B5 1:43.40 BB

48.16 55.24

UN-OZ  9Runge, Avery6 1:45.76 BB

50.61 55.15

SALU-OZ 10Favell, Lauren B7 1:49.70 B

52.26 57.44

GATR-OZ 10Beussink, Bailey B8 1:49.92 B

52.38 57.54

GATR-OZ  9Miller, Katelyn E9 1:51.76 B

53.32 58.44

GATR-OZ 10Brazel, Cami10 1:52.23 B

52.68 59.55

GATR-OZ 10Dodson, Hannah E11 1:52.77 B

54.87 57.90

GATR-OZ  9Snodgrass, Audrey L12 2:00.18

57.77 1:02.41

GATR-OZ  9Leckie, Rilee13 2:04.15

1:00.31 1:03.84

GATR-OZ  8Beussink, Paige W14 2:05.13

57.96 1:07.17

FAST-OZ  7Dorsey, Molly M15 2:12.52

1:01.39 1:11.13

GATR-OZ  9McCadams, Sophia J16 2:12.72

1:03.88 1:08.84

SALU-OZ  6Snyder, Alexandra H17 2:14.38

1:04.14 1:10.24

GATR-OZ  9Leckie, Reagan18 2:17.26

1:04.87 1:12.39

GATR-OZ  8Summers, Emma K19 2:21.61

1:06.87 1:14.74

GATR-OZ  8Seabaugh, Sydney K20 2:34.61

1:12.34 1:22.27

SALU-OZ  6Benyas, Maya R--- DQ

1:39.05 1:50.79

GATR-OZ  8Livingston, Peyton M--- DQ

1:15.42 1:21.19

SALU-OZ  7Bloodworth, Piper P--- DQ

1:30.99 1:39.21

 
#8  Boys 10&U 100 Yard Breast

AAAA1:19.79

AAA1:23.79

AA1:27.79

A1:31.79

BB1:43.69

B1:55.69

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GATR-OZ  9Miller, Tysen D1 1:29.77 A

43.67 46.10

GATR-OZ 10Bening, Jacob D2 1:40.02 BB

47.98 52.04

SEAL-OZ 10Cornelius, Caleb D3 1:45.75 B

51.30 54.45

GATR-OZ  9Seabaugh, Daniel D4 1:51.72 B

52.82 58.90

FAST-OZ 10Kosta, Joseph T5 2:12.85

1:02.26 1:10.59

SEAL-OZ  8Cornelius, Cyrus I6 2:16.00

1:05.04 1:10.96

SALU-OZ  8McReynolds, Colton J7 2:41.00

1:20.09 1:20.91

GATR-OZ  7Dodson, William J8 3:00.75

SALU-OZ  5An, Jiwoo9 3:01.69

1:29.99 1:31.70

SALU-OZ  6Chotner, Nile A--- DQ

1:27.59 1:38.62

SALU-OZ  9Hernandez, Zeke D--- DQ

1:02.62 1:13.98

SALU-OZ  8Whiles, Rowland M--- DQ

1:12.23 1:22.13

 
#9  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Breast

AAAA1:11.49

AAA1:15.09

AA1:18.59

A1:22.19

BB1:29.29

B1:36.39

Age Name         Team Finals Time

FAST-OZ 12Dorsey, Libby A1 1:20.46 A

38.43 42.03

SALU-OZ 11Cully, Katie R2 1:22.32 BB

38.20 44.12

FAST-OZ 12Gegg, Millie J3 1:29.87 B

43.19 46.68

FAST-OZ 11Burmester, Sarah D4 1:30.55 B

43.74 46.81

FAST-OZ 12Allen, Sydney N5 1:30.57 B

43.75 46.82

FAST-OZ 11Weaver, Jennie L6 1:34.34 B

45.78 48.56

GATR-OZ 12Montgomery, Anne R7 1:35.62 B

43.69 51.93

GATR-OZ 12Mabry, Amanda M8 1:40.56

47.53 53.03

FAST-OZ 12Heartlein, Bridget M9 1:41.07

47.88 53.19

SALU-OZ 11Tang, Elizabeth L10 1:44.38

49.16 55.22

SALU-OZ 11Wrenn, Athena R11 1:44.74

50.95 53.79

FAST-OZ 11Rachell, Jessica A12 1:45.28

50.08 55.20

SALU-OZ 11Park, Jieon13 1:49.13

52.75 56.38

SALU-OZ 11Esmaeeli, Arezou14 2:04.97

57.76 1:07.21

 
#10  Boys 11-12 100 Yard Breast

AAAA1:09.69

AAA1:13.29

AA1:16.89

A1:20.49

BB1:27.79

B1:35.09

Age Name         Team Finals Time

FAST-OZ 11Wever, Jack T1 1:21.27 BB

38.69 42.58

FAST-OZ 12Flack, Connor R2 1:25.01 BB

39.98 45.03

GATR-OZ 11Hahs, Samuel T3 1:26.22 BB

41.49 44.73

SEAL-OZ 12Cameron, Ian A4 1:27.35 BB

41.11 46.24

SEAL-OZ 11Hecht, Adam S5 1:32.21 B

44.26 47.95

GATR-OZ 12Beussink, Drew T6 1:44.16

50.01 54.15

FAST-OZ 11Mabus, Jon W7 1:48.62

52.35 56.27

GATR-OZ 11Bruns, Tyler W8 1:53.42

53.69 59.73

SALU-OZ 11Park, Jerry9 1:55.92

55.04 1:00.88

SALU-OZ 11Lightfoot, Marcos G--- DQ

1:20.17 1:25.71

 
#11  Girls 13-14 200 Yard Breast

13-14 AAAA2:25.89

13-14 AAA2:32.89

13-14 AA2:39.79

13-14 A2:46.79

13-14 BB3:00.69

13-14 B3:14.59

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GATR-OZ 14Wojdylo, Helen K1 2:37.33 AA

35.26 39.65 41.1841.24

FAST-OZ 13McFarland, Shannon C2 3:01.45 B

40.30 46.29 47.4547.41

SALU-OZ 14Coello, Amelia G3 3:05.95 B

41.73 46.36 49.5148.35

SALU-OZ 13Kuhnert, Haley R4 3:06.62 B

42.18 47.85 47.7348.86

SALU-OZ 13Thompson, Carrie A5 3:10.91 B

42.73 49.17 49.6949.32

UN-OZ 13King, Emily A6 3:11.73 B

43.73 48.13 49.9049.97

SALU-OZ 14Robinson, Eleni K7 3:21.16

45.45 51.76 51.8752.08

FAST-OZ 14Waigand, Samantha M8 3:25.72

46.38 52.11 53.2254.01

SALU-OZ 14Jones, Kassi R9 3:30.50

47.80 53.46 54.0455.20
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2011 Saluki Merry Swim Invitational - 12/10/2011 to 12/11/2011

2011 Saluki Merry Swim Invitational, Sanction #: OZ# 5434

Results
(#11  Girls 13-14 200 Yard Breast)

FAST-OZ 14Mabus, Ali J10 3:38.51

49.81 56.44 56.2755.99

 
#11  Girls 15&O 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SALU-OZ 15Kuan, Ashlee A1 2:45.97

38.11 42.18 42.8742.81

SALU-OZ 18Sigler, Austyn R2 2:55.48

37.82 44.19 46.8046.67

 
#12  Boys 13-14 200 Yard Breast

13-14 AAAA2:16.79

13-14 AAA2:23.29

13-14 AA2:29.79

13-14 A2:36.29

13-14 BB2:49.39

13-14 B3:02.39

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GATR-OZ 14Hobbs, Austin J1 2:35.98 A

35.49 39.34 40.3840.77

SALU-OZ 14Stone, Jacob M2 2:36.99 BB

34.35 40.72 39.8342.09

GATR-OZ 14Sugarbaker, Stephen J3 2:41.20 BB

37.21 40.41 41.2242.36

SALU-OZ 14Yang, Daniel E4 2:45.52 BB

36.81 42.38 42.4343.90

SALU-OZ 14Davis, Ian H5 3:08.94

40.17 47.51 50.7750.49

SALU-OZ 13Rosado, Kamen P6 3:12.19

42.84 49.29 49.7350.33

 
#12  Boys 15&O 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SALU-OZ 19Cohen, Stephen G1 2:19.32

30.86 35.19 36.9736.30

FAST-OZ 16Zeltmann, Nicholas A2 2:40.23

35.77 40.54 42.3941.53

GATR-OZ 15Janisse, Joseph E3 2:50.82

37.98 42.84 44.2845.72

 
#13  Girls 10&U 50 Yard Fly

AAAA31.49

AAA33.39

AA35.29

A37.29

BB42.99

B48.79

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SALU-OZ 10Snyder, Bella M1 32.39 AAA

GATR-OZ 10Law, Phoebe H2 35.43 A

FAST-OZ 10Howard, Kendra L3 38.23 BB

SALU-OZ 10Yang, Joyce S4 39.00 BB

SALU-OZ  9An, Sunwoo5 42.12 BB

GATR-OZ 10Beussink, Bailey B6 44.62 B

SALU-OZ 10Favell, Lauren B7 45.84 B

FAST-OZ  9Thurman, Emma L8 47.25 B

FAST-OZ 10Kostecki, Katie E9 47.61 B

SALU-OZ 10Bailey, Chloe E10 48.78 B

GATR-OZ  9Snodgrass, Audrey L11 50.77

SALU-OZ 10Petrowich, Sarah M12 52.37

GATR-OZ 10Dodson, Hannah E13 55.56

GATR-OZ 10Brazel, Cami14 55.98

GATR-OZ  9Miller, Katelyn E15 57.00

SALU-OZ  9Benyas, Gabriela R16 57.52

SALU-OZ  6Snyder, Alexandra H17 57.80

GATR-OZ  8Summers, Emma K18 59.63

FAST-OZ  9Machisen, Katie L19 59.97

FAST-OZ  7Dorsey, Molly M20 1:00.79

GATR-OZ  8Beussink, Paige W21 1:00.83

GATR-OZ  8Livingston, Peyton M22 1:01.66

GATR-OZ  8Seabaugh, Sydney K23 1:05.81

GATR-OZ  9Leckie, Rilee24 1:11.96

GATR-OZ  9Leckie, Reagan25 1:20.43

GATR-OZ  9McCadams, Sophia J--- DQ

 
#14  Boys 10&U 50 Yard Fly

AAAA31.29

AAA33.09

AA34.89

A36.69

BB41.99

B47.29

Age Name         Team Finals Time

FAST-OZ 10Groszek, Ryan1 36.27 A

FAST-OZ 10Dorsey, Ryan N2 36.84 BB

GATR-OZ 10Bening, Jacob D3 37.36 BB

FAST-OZ 10Flack, Kevin R4 50.00

FAST-OZ 10Kosta, Joseph T5 53.67

SEAL-OZ 10Dameron, Noah F6 54.80

SALU-OZ 10Barden, Parker R7 58.35

SALU-OZ  8McReynolds, Colton J8 1:01.71

SEAL-OZ  8Cornelius, Cyrus I9 1:10.56

SALU-OZ  7Oehlsen, Solomon A10 1:28.14

GATR-OZ  7Dodson, William J11 1:30.12

GATR-OZ  8Posey Jr, Kaleb L--- DQ

 
#15  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Fly

AAAA28.39

AAA29.69

AA31.09

A32.39

BB35.09

B37.79

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SALU-OZ 11Cully, Katie R1 30.37 AA

FAST-OZ 12Dorsey, Libby A2 32.00 A

SEAL-OZ 12Richmond, Katie S3 33.15 BB

FAST-OZ 12Allen, Sydney N4 35.28 B

SALU-OZ 11Chvatal, Emma C5 36.14 B

SALU-OZ 12Oehlsen, Abigail E6 37.06 B

FAST-OZ 11Brazel, Hope E7 37.26 B

FAST-OZ 11Jacob, Morgan G8 37.97

SALU-OZ 12Johnson, Emily A9 39.32

SALU-OZ 11Park, Jieon10 50.38

SALU-OZ 11Esmaeeli, Arezou11 53.94

SALU-OZ 11Pitafi, Sarah A12 53.96

SALU-OZ 11Wrenn, Athena R13 55.08

 
#16  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Fly

AAAA27.59

AAA29.09

AA30.59

A32.09

BB35.19

B38.19

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GATR-OZ 11Hahs, Samuel T1 34.64 BB

SALU-OZ 12Lauzon, Luke H2 34.75 BB

SALU-OZ 12Anthony, Aidan D3 35.66 B

FAST-OZ 11Duffner, Patrick J4 42.83

SALU-OZ 11Madhani, Deven P5 56.88

SALU-OZ 11Lightfoot, Marcos G6 1:08.40

SALU-OZ 11Park, Jerry--- DQ

 
#17  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Fly

13-14 AAAA59.39

13-14 AAA1:02.19

13-14 AA1:04.99

13-14 A1:07.79

13-14 BB1:13.49

13-14 B1:19.09

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GATR-OZ 14Palmer, Caitlyn A1 1:02.12 AAA

29.19 32.93

GATR-OZ 14Wojdylo, Helen K2 1:08.91 BB

31.43 37.48

FAST-OZ 13Munaco, Mykenzee L3 1:11.57 BB

33.73 37.84

SEAL-OZ 13Peters, Megan L4 1:14.26 B

34.30 39.96

FAST-OZ 13Wever, Claire A5 1:18.39 B

36.39 42.00

FAST-OZ 14Jacob, Mikayla S6 1:19.62

36.71 42.91

FAST-OZ 13Rosener, Emily M7 1:20.57

37.45 43.12

SALU-OZ 14Coello, Amelia G8 1:22.10

37.57 44.53

FAST-OZ 14Waigand, Samantha M9 1:25.17

42.12 43.05

SALU-OZ 14Robinson, Eleni K10 1:25.24

40.75 44.49

FAST-OZ 14Erpenbach, Hannah L11 1:28.47

41.71 46.76

SALU-OZ 14Calero, Rachel M12 1:32.68

41.86 50.82
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2011 Saluki Merry Swim Invitational - 12/10/2011 to 12/11/2011

2011 Saluki Merry Swim Invitational, Sanction #: OZ# 5434

Results
 
#17  Girls 15&O 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SALU-OZ 15Walker, Kelsie M1 1:03.87

30.03 33.84

SALU-OZ 17Davis, Camille S2 1:05.39

31.32 34.07

SALU-OZ 15Coello, Sara M3 1:08.26

32.56 35.70

SALU-OZ 15Kuan, Ashlee A4 1:08.43

32.79 35.64

SALU-OZ 15Stroud, Emily C5 1:10.02

32.08 37.94

FAST-OZ 15Ferriss, Katie A6 1:12.51

32.61 39.90

SALU-OZ 17Jones, Leeann E7 1:15.49

34.53 40.96

SALU-OZ 18Sigler, Austyn R8 1:27.90

38.65 49.25

FAST-OZ 15Patton, Kaitlyn M9 1:40.08

44.73 55.35

 
#18  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Fly

13-14 AAAA54.99

13-14 AAA57.59

13-14 AA1:00.29

13-14 A1:02.89

13-14 BB1:08.09

13-14 B1:13.29

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GATR-OZ 14Hobbs, Austin J1 1:06.52 BB

31.70 34.82

GATR-OZ 14Sugarbaker, Stephen J2 1:07.42 BB

31.71 35.71

SALU-OZ 14Stone, Jacob M3 1:07.82 BB

30.13 37.69

SALU-OZ 14Yang, Daniel E4 1:11.35 B

33.15 38.20

SALU-OZ 14Burgener, Daniel M5 1:19.68

36.68 43.00

SALU-OZ 13Rosado, Kamen P6 1:27.76

39.34 48.42

 
#18  Boys 15&O 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SEAL-OZ 17Parsons, Dustin L1 56.54

26.95 29.59

SALU-OZ 15Bailey, Cody A2 1:00.29

28.46 31.83

GATR-OZ 15Janisse, Joseph E3 1:03.64

29.60 34.04

SALU-OZ 15Jones, Trevor J4 1:04.52

29.66 34.86

SALU-OZ 15Kuhnert, Jerry E5 1:04.93

30.38 34.55

FAST-OZ 16Zeltmann, Nicholas A6 1:13.26

33.49 39.77

SALU-OZ 15Petrowich, Maverick M7 1:20.16

37.20 42.96

 
#19  Girls 10&U 200 Yard IM

AAAA2:32.69

AAA2:40.39

AA2:48.19

A2:55.99

BB3:19.39

B3:42.69

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SALU-OZ 10Snyder, Bella M1 2:41.21 AA

35.68 42.41 34.5448.58

SALU-OZ 10Yang, Joyce S2 2:53.51 A

40.65 44.60 39.8448.42

FAST-OZ 10Howard, Kendra L3 3:09.27 BB

42.63 47.02 47.8151.81

GATR-OZ 10Beussink, Bailey B4 3:23.85 B

48.16 47.71 43.351:04.63

FAST-OZ  9Thurman, Emma L5 3:26.81 B

50.06 50.75 46.0159.99

UN-OZ  9Runge, Avery6 3:27.02 B

52.23 51.24 47.0056.55

GATR-OZ  9Snodgrass, Audrey L7 3:36.20 B

52.72 48.52 50.211:04.75

SALU-OZ 10Bailey, Chloe E8 3:37.97 B

51.00 54.65 47.661:04.66

FAST-OZ 10Kostecki, Katie E9 3:38.01 B

50.40 55.97 48.741:02.90

GATR-OZ 10Brazel, Cami10 3:42.66 B

55.09 53.89 50.961:02.72

GATR-OZ 10Dodson, Hannah E11 3:54.13

57.23 1:04.67 52.2459.99

SALU-OZ 10Petrowich, Sarah M12 4:08.03

54.97 1:07.03 57.871:08.16

GATR-OZ  8Summers, Emma K13 4:16.62

1:00.40 1:08.30 53.001:14.92

SALU-OZ 10Whiles, Sadie B--- DQ

50.30 58.63 51.3557.85

 
#20  Boys 10&U 200 Yard IM

AAAA2:32.49

AAA2:40.09

AA2:47.69

A2:55.29

BB3:18.09

B3:40.89

Age Name         Team Finals Time

FAST-OZ 10Groszek, Ryan1 2:49.24 A

39.20 40.28 36.3453.42

GATR-OZ  9Miller, Tysen D2 2:58.85 BB

43.36 44.21 40.5850.70

FAST-OZ 10Dorsey, Ryan N3 3:06.11 BB

41.66 47.22 39.8157.42

GATR-OZ  9Seabaugh, Daniel D4 3:21.62 B

46.46 48.33 45.951:00.88

SEAL-OZ 10Cornelius, Caleb D5 3:28.87 B

48.07 44.31

FAST-OZ 10Flack, Kevin R6 3:40.33 B

53.19 58.57 44.551:04.02

SEAL-OZ 10Dameron, Noah F7 3:43.96

54.96 58.10 45.771:05.13

SALU-OZ 10Barden, Parker R8 4:00.75

1:03.28 1:01.83 51.591:04.05

 
#21  Girls 11-12 200 Yard IM

AAAA2:17.89

AAA2:24.39

AA2:30.99

A2:37.59

BB2:50.69

B3:03.79

Age Name         Team Finals Time

FAST-OZ 12Dorsey, Libby A1 2:30.76 AA

33.00 39.20 33.2545.31

SEAL-OZ 12Richmond, Katie S2 2:48.79 BB

34.57 42.49 38.5053.23

FAST-OZ 11Weaver, Jennie L3 2:55.61 B

42.01 41.79 40.6151.20

SALU-OZ 11Chvatal, Emma C4 2:55.78 B

41.24 44.38 35.9654.20

FAST-OZ 12Gegg, Millie J5 2:55.98 B

41.52 45.44 39.1549.87

FAST-OZ 11Brazel, Hope E6 2:56.89 B

40.15 45.33 38.2753.14

FAST-OZ 11Burmester, Sarah D7 2:56.95 B

45.52 46.01 38.4846.94

FAST-OZ 11Jacob, Morgan G8 2:57.58 B

42.59 41.50 41.3352.16

GATR-OZ 12Mabry, Amanda M9 2:58.42 B

42.04 46.49 36.5753.32

FAST-OZ 12Heartlein, Bridget M10 3:05.01

43.81 46.87 42.0452.29

GATR-OZ 12Montgomery, Anne R11 3:08.70

42.50 47.35 42.5356.32

SALU-OZ 11Tang, Elizabeth L12 3:17.48

44.2358.82

SALU-OZ 12Johnson, Emily A13 3:24.18

43.25 50.26 42.341:08.33

FAST-OZ 11Rachell, Jessica A14 3:43.46

56.56 52.97 53.621:00.31

SALU-OZ 11Wrenn, Athena R15 3:45.06

47.9457.65

SALU-OZ 12Oehlsen, Abigail E--- DQ

40.51 45.93 39.0052.96



Saluki Swim Club/SIUC Swimming HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 3.0 - 10:50 AM  12/12/2011  Page 6
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2011 Saluki Merry Swim Invitational, Sanction #: OZ# 5434

Results
 
#22  Boys 11-12 200 Yard IM

AAAA2:14.99

AAA2:21.79

AA2:28.69

A2:35.59

BB2:49.39

B3:03.09

Age Name         Team Finals Time

FAST-OZ 11Wever, Jack T1 2:34.00 A

35.85 39.85 34.1144.19

FAST-OZ 12Flack, Connor R2 2:39.82 BB

36.26 40.91 36.6945.96

SEAL-OZ 12Cameron, Ian A3 2:41.41 BB

35.12 42.70 36.4447.15

SALU-OZ 12Lauzon, Luke H4 2:45.45 BB

36.12 45.01 35.2549.07

SALU-OZ 12Anthony, Aidan D5 2:51.89 B

39.22 41.25 37.5153.91

GATR-OZ 11Hahs, Samuel T6 2:51.99 B

42.35 43.71 36.7649.17

SEAL-OZ 11Hecht, Adam S7 2:56.50 B

44.24 44.54 36.9050.82

FAST-OZ 11Duffner, Patrick J8 3:19.28

44.39 48.52 47.1159.26

GATR-OZ 12Beussink, Drew T9 3:23.97

51.43 51.17 45.4255.95

GATR-OZ 11Bruns, Tyler W10 3:38.43

53.20 54.08 46.341:04.81

SALU-OZ 11Madhani, Deven P11 4:07.29

59.43 1:00.56 54.761:12.54

FAST-OZ 11Mabus, Jon W--- DQ

54.80 50.96 45.5758.89

 
#23  Girls 13-14 200 Yard IM

13-14 AAAA2:11.69

13-14 AAA2:17.89

13-14 AA2:24.19

13-14 A2:30.49

13-14 BB2:42.99

13-14 B2:55.49

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GATR-OZ 14Palmer, Caitlyn A1 2:21.13 AA

29.11 35.82 32.2643.94

FAST-OZ 13Munaco, Mykenzee L2 2:34.89 BB

33.48 39.10 35.1747.14

FAST-OZ 13McFarland, Shannon C3 2:37.23 BB

34.65 38.43 37.1547.00

SEAL-OZ 14Cameron, Lydia G4 2:41.84 BB

33.75 40.31 38.8048.98

FAST-OZ 14Jacob, Mikayla S5 2:42.64 BB

36.34 39.64 36.7649.90

FAST-OZ 13Wever, Claire A6 2:44.00 B

36.11 41.21 36.9549.73

UN-OZ 13King, Emily A7 2:44.60 B

36.77 40.30 36.3151.22

SALU-OZ 13Thompson, Carrie A8 2:45.35 B

36.66 39.18 36.5852.93

SEAL-OZ 13Peters, Megan L9 2:45.41 B

34.33 41.16 37.3052.62

SALU-OZ 14Coello, Amelia G10 2:47.48 B

33.78 42.41 42.5248.77

FAST-OZ 13Rosener, Emily M11 2:51.06 B

38.30 41.08 38.9652.72

SALU-OZ 13Kuhnert, Haley R12 2:53.86 B

41.14 46.76 36.5449.42

FAST-OZ 14Erpenbach, Hannah L13 2:56.64

40.06 45.35 40.3150.92

SALU-OZ 14Calero, Rachel M14 3:08.96

42.21 48.48 38.9959.28

FAST-OZ 14Mabus, Ali J15 3:09.02

47.54 46.43 41.3753.68

SALU-OZ 14Jones, Kassi R16 3:14.92

45.12 51.05 40.8657.89

 
#23  Girls 15&O 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SALU-OZ 17Davis, Camille S1 2:25.25

31.63 34.56 34.0045.06

SALU-OZ 15Kuan, Ashlee A2 2:28.80

32.93 37.45 33.0945.33

SALU-OZ 15Stroud, Emily C3 2:33.21

32.89 37.90 35.0847.34

FAST-OZ 15Ferriss, Katie A4 2:34.65

33.39 38.65 33.6348.98

SALU-OZ 15Coello, Sara M5 2:44.50

32.59 42.47 37.9551.49

SALU-OZ 17Jones, Leeann E6 2:50.09

35.76 41.04 38.6254.67

SALU-OZ 18Sigler, Austyn R7 2:52.14

40.18 44.32 40.7346.91

FAST-OZ 15Patton, Kaitlyn M8 3:08.78

45.86 49.40 38.0055.52

 
#24  Boys 13-14 200 Yard IM

13-14 AAAA2:02.79

13-14 AAA2:08.59

13-14 AA2:14.39

13-14 A2:20.29

13-14 BB2:31.99

13-14 B2:43.69

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SALU-OZ 14Stone, Jacob M1 2:20.76 BB

31.77 37.50 29.7941.70

GATR-OZ 14Sugarbaker, Stephen J2 2:24.96 BB

32.26 38.19 32.6641.85

SALU-OZ 14Davis, Ian H3 2:37.64 B

33.21 37.56 35.6251.25

SALU-OZ 14Yang, Daniel E4 2:38.13 B

32.54 43.26 37.5044.83

SALU-OZ 14Burgener, Daniel M5 2:49.53

38.11 44.53 38.8548.04

SALU-OZ 13Rosado, Kamen P6 3:01.15

39.38 47.35 39.7354.69

 
#24  Boys 15&O 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SALU-OZ 19Cohen, Stephen G1 2:07.32

27.29 33.38 28.4838.17

SEAL-OZ 17Parsons, Dustin L2 2:10.95

28.17 31.85 30.3940.54

SALU-OZ 15Kuhnert, Jerry E3 2:18.59

30.62 37.10 30.7140.16

SALU-OZ 15Bailey, Cody A4 2:18.97

28.67 35.87 30.2544.18

SALU-OZ 15Jones, Trevor J5 2:20.96

29.16 35.59 31.8444.37

SALU-OZ 17Hall, Ryan G6 2:21.66

31.14 36.02 30.9043.60

FAST-OZ 16Zeltmann, Nicholas A7 2:25.78

34.21 37.40 32.7841.39

SALU-OZ 15Petrowich, Maverick M8 2:45.89

37.72 42.28 35.9649.93

SALU-OZ 17Simon III, Elbert E--- DQ

40.15 49.05 43.4054.00

 
#25  Girls 10&U 50 Yard Back

AAAA32.79

AAA34.59

AA36.39

A38.09

BB43.49

B48.79

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GATR-OZ 10Law, Phoebe H1 34.53 AAA

SALU-OZ 10Snyder, Bella M2 35.83 AA

SALU-OZ  9An, Sunwoo3 40.38 BB

SALU-OZ 10Favell, Lauren B4 43.81 B

FAST-OZ  9Thurman, Emma L5 44.59 B

UN-OZ  9Runge, Avery6 47.06 B

FAST-OZ 10Kostecki, Katie E7 47.85 B

SALU-OZ 10Whiles, Sadie B8 49.32

GATR-OZ  9Miller, Katelyn E9 51.54

GATR-OZ  8Beussink, Paige W10 52.93

SALU-OZ 10Petrowich, Sarah M11 53.22

GATR-OZ  9Leckie, Reagan12 53.74

GATR-OZ  9Leckie, Rilee13 54.07

SALU-OZ  9Benyas, Gabriela R14 54.26

SALU-OZ 10Bailey, Chloe E15 55.05

FAST-OZ  7Dorsey, Molly M16 55.55

GATR-OZ  8Livingston, Peyton M17 57.57

SALU-OZ  6Snyder, Alexandra H18 59.75

FAST-OZ  9Machisen, Katie L19 1:00.32

SALU-OZ  6Benyas, Maya R20 1:38.32

SALU-OZ  7Bloodworth, Piper P21 1:39.68

GATR-OZ  8Seabaugh, Sydney K--- DQ

GATR-OZ  9McCadams, Sophia J--- DQ
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2011 Saluki Merry Swim Invitational - 12/10/2011 to 12/11/2011

2011 Saluki Merry Swim Invitational, Sanction #: OZ# 5434

Results
 
#26  Boys 10&U 50 Yard Back

AAAA32.79

AAA34.59

AA36.49

A38.29

BB43.69

B49.19

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GATR-OZ 10Bening, Jacob D1 34.90 AA

FAST-OZ 10Groszek, Ryan2 36.31 AA

GATR-OZ  9Miller, Tysen D3 40.87 BB

FAST-OZ 10Dorsey, Ryan N4 41.28 BB

GATR-OZ  9Seabaugh, Daniel D5 43.15 BB

SEAL-OZ 10Cornelius, Caleb D6 45.50 B

SALU-OZ 10Barden, Parker R7 47.62 B

FAST-OZ 10Flack, Kevin R8 50.37

SEAL-OZ 10Dameron, Noah F9 50.66

FAST-OZ 10Kosta, Joseph T10 51.64

SEAL-OZ  8Cornelius, Cyrus I11 54.30

SALU-OZ  8McReynolds, Colton J12 54.54

SALU-OZ  8Whiles, Rowland M13 1:00.60

SALU-OZ  7Oehlsen, Solomon A14 1:07.26

SALU-OZ  5An, Jiwoo15 1:15.07

GATR-OZ  7Dodson, William J16 1:16.72

SALU-OZ  6Chotner, Nile A17 1:17.09

GATR-OZ  7Sugarbaker, Ben18 1:19.51

GATR-OZ  8Posey Jr, Kaleb L19 1:43.38

SALU-OZ  9Hernandez, Zeke D--- DQ

 
#27  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Back

AAAA29.69

AAA31.09

AA32.49

A33.89

BB36.79

B39.59

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SALU-OZ 11Cully, Katie R1 31.32 AA

SEAL-OZ 12Richmond, Katie S2 37.39 B

GATR-OZ 12Mabry, Amanda M3 37.54 B

FAST-OZ 11Brazel, Hope E4 37.62 B

FAST-OZ 12Allen, Sydney N5 38.16 B

FAST-OZ 12Gegg, Millie J6 38.25 B

FAST-OZ 11Weaver, Jennie L7 38.28 B

SALU-OZ 12Oehlsen, Abigail E8 38.37 B

FAST-OZ 11Jacob, Morgan G9 38.42 B

SALU-OZ 11Chvatal, Emma C10 39.17 B

FAST-OZ 11Burmester, Sarah D11 39.37 B

SALU-OZ 11Tang, Elizabeth L12 39.72

SALU-OZ 12Johnson, Emily A13 40.83

GATR-OZ 12Montgomery, Anne R14 42.03

FAST-OZ 12Heartlein, Bridget M15 43.71

FAST-OZ 11Rachell, Jessica A16 47.23

SALU-OZ 11Pitafi, Sarah A17 48.37

SALU-OZ 11Park, Jieon18 50.93

SALU-OZ 11Esmaeeli, Arezou19 53.67

 
#28  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Back

AAAA28.99

AAA30.49

AA31.99

A33.49

BB36.49

B39.49

Age Name         Team Finals Time

FAST-OZ 11Wever, Jack T1 32.70 A

FAST-OZ 12Flack, Connor R2 35.26 BB

SALU-OZ 12Anthony, Aidan D3 36.10 BB

SEAL-OZ 12Cameron, Ian A4 37.38 B

SALU-OZ 12Lauzon, Luke H5 37.90 B

SEAL-OZ 11Hecht, Adam S6 38.89 B

FAST-OZ 11Duffner, Patrick J7 42.33

GATR-OZ 12Beussink, Drew T8 45.42

FAST-OZ 11Mabus, Jon W9 46.72

GATR-OZ 11Bruns, Tyler W10 47.18

SALU-OZ 11Park, Jerry11 47.41

SALU-OZ 11Lightfoot, Marcos G12 52.60

SALU-OZ 11Madhani, Deven P13 53.55

 
#29  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Back

13-14 AAAA59.89

13-14 AAA1:02.79

13-14 AA1:05.59

13-14 A1:08.49

13-14 BB1:14.19

13-14 B1:19.89

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GATR-OZ 14Wojdylo, Helen K1 1:08.81 BB

33.26 35.55

FAST-OZ 14Jacob, Mikayla S2 1:10.92 BB

34.36 36.56

FAST-OZ 13Munaco, Mykenzee L3 1:13.23 BB

36.49 36.74

FAST-OZ 13Rosener, Emily M4 1:14.54 B

37.58 36.96

SEAL-OZ 13Peters, Megan L5 1:15.29 B

36.24 39.05

SALU-OZ 13Thompson, Carrie A6 1:15.77 B

36.03 39.74

FAST-OZ 13Wever, Claire A7 1:15.97 B

36.80 39.17

SEAL-OZ 14Cameron, Lydia G8 1:16.09 B

37.28 38.81

FAST-OZ 13McFarland, Shannon C9 1:17.59 B

37.93 39.66

SALU-OZ 14Robinson, Eleni K10 1:18.83 B

38.00 40.83

FAST-OZ 14Erpenbach, Hannah L11 1:20.62

39.45 41.17

FAST-OZ 14Waigand, Samantha M12 1:20.71

40.60 40.11

SALU-OZ 13Kuhnert, Haley R13 1:26.96

FAST-OZ 14Mabus, Ali J14 1:27.74

42.76 44.98

SALU-OZ 14Jones, Kassi R15 1:30.27

44.09 46.18

SALU-OZ 14Calero, Rachel M16 1:35.94

47.45 48.49

 
#29  Girls 15&O 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SALU-OZ 17Davis, Camille S1 1:02.46

30.34 32.12

SALU-OZ 15Walker, Kelsie M2 1:05.09

32.04 33.05

SALU-OZ 15Stroud, Emily C3 1:08.30

33.04 35.26

FAST-OZ 15Ferriss, Katie A4 1:12.82

35.01 37.81

SALU-OZ 17Jones, Leeann E5 1:15.95

36.98 38.97

SALU-OZ 15Coello, Sara M6 1:19.49

39.47 40.02

SALU-OZ 18Sigler, Austyn R7 1:20.12

37.74 42.38

FAST-OZ 15Patton, Kaitlyn M8 1:30.61

43.25 47.36

 
#30  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Back

13-14 AAAA56.19

13-14 AAA58.89

13-14 AA1:01.49

13-14 A1:04.19

13-14 BB1:09.59

13-14 B1:14.89

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SALU-OZ 14Davis, Ian H1 1:10.72 B

33.60 37.12

GATR-OZ 14Hobbs, Austin J2 1:11.04 B

34.59 36.45

SALU-OZ 14Burgener, Daniel M3 1:19.86

38.75 41.11

 
#30  Boys 15&O 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SEAL-OZ 17Parsons, Dustin L1 1:00.93

29.58 31.35

SALU-OZ 17Hall, Ryan G2 1:05.61

32.47 33.14

SALU-OZ 15Jones, Trevor J3 1:06.46

31.52 34.94

SALU-OZ 15Kuhnert, Jerry E4 1:07.16

33.08 34.08

SALU-OZ 15Bailey, Cody A5 1:07.22

32.87 34.35

GATR-OZ 15Janisse, Joseph E6 1:07.66

33.30 34.36

SALU-OZ 15Petrowich, Maverick M7 1:17.91

38.23 39.68
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2011 Saluki Merry Swim Invitational - 12/10/2011 to 12/11/2011

2011 Saluki Merry Swim Invitational, Sanction #: OZ# 5434

Results
(#30  Boys 15&O 100 Yard Back)

SALU-OZ 17Simon III, Elbert E8 1:25.69

41.33 44.36

GATR-OZ 18Janisse, Daniel F--- DQ

1:03.69 1:08.08

 
#31  Girls 10&U 200 Yard Free

AAAA2:14.39

AAA2:21.79

AA2:29.09

A2:36.39

BB2:58.29

B3:20.19

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GATR-OZ 10Law, Phoebe H1 2:16.27 AAA

32.33 35.06 33.3335.55

SALU-OZ 10Snyder, Bella M2 2:16.41 AAA

32.77 35.87 33.1434.63

SALU-OZ 10Yang, Joyce S3 2:34.79 A

35.96 39.30 38.6840.85

SALU-OZ  9An, Sunwoo4 2:51.96 BB

40.03 45.14 42.7244.07

GATR-OZ 10Beussink, Bailey B5 3:01.65 B

46.4548.85

FAST-OZ 10Howard, Kendra L6 3:04.51 B

38.59 46.89 48.7950.24

FAST-OZ  9Rey, Madison L7 3:08.45 B

44.38 49.04 46.9248.11

UN-OZ  9Runge, Avery8 3:10.54 B

43.80 49.62 47.2949.83

SALU-OZ 10Whiles, Sadie B9 3:18.33 B

41.82 51.21 52.0053.30

GATR-OZ  9Snodgrass, Audrey L10 3:28.97

44.07 52.32 56.8855.70

GATR-OZ 10Dodson, Hannah E11 3:33.19

45.86 54.95 55.1057.28

GATR-OZ  8Beussink, Paige W12 3:41.19

46.13 56.50 59.1459.42

SALU-OZ 10Petrowich, Sarah M13 3:44.67

47.02 57.09 58.121:02.44

GATR-OZ  9Miller, Katelyn E14 3:47.98

48.64 59.65 56.231:03.46

SALU-OZ  6Snyder, Alexandra H15 3:49.99

49.43 58.40 59.551:02.61

FAST-OZ  7Dorsey, Molly M16 3:59.67

47.49 1:01.50 2:10.68

 
#32  Boys 10&U 200 Yard Free

AAAA2:12.89

AAA2:19.29

AA2:25.59

A2:31.89

BB2:50.89

B3:09.89

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GATR-OZ 10Bening, Jacob D1 2:26.91 A

33.92 37.89 36.4738.63

FAST-OZ 10Dorsey, Ryan N2 2:38.52 BB

35.15 40.52 40.5042.35

SEAL-OZ 10Cornelius, Caleb D3 2:47.21 BB

40.11 41.62 42.3143.17

FAST-OZ 10Flack, Kevin R4 2:58.22 B

40.96 46.06 44.3646.84

SALU-OZ 10Barden, Parker R5 3:24.86

44.46 53.93 52.3254.15

SEAL-OZ  8Cornelius, Cyrus I6 3:46.61

50.57 58.22 59.0758.75

SALU-OZ  8McReynolds, Colton J7 4:11.99

52.43 3:19.56

SALU-OZ  8Whiles, Rowland M8 4:27.49

57.59 1:12.40 1:07.921:09.58

GATR-OZ  7Dodson, William J9 5:00.44

1:05.82 1:19.54 1:13.361:21.72

 
#33  Girls 11-12 200 Yard Free

AAAA2:02.39

AAA2:08.19

AA2:14.09

A2:19.89

BB2:31.49

B2:43.19

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PBPB-OZ 12Norwood, Taylor L1 2:06.34 AAA

29.04 31.90 32.5832.82

SALU-OZ 11Cully, Katie R2 2:08.73 AA

29.05 32.55 33.0134.12

FAST-OZ 12Dorsey, Libby A3 2:14.25 A

30.71 34.51 34.4134.62

SEAL-OZ 12Richmond, Katie S4 2:30.10 BB

33.56 38.50 37.8640.18

FAST-OZ 11Rey, Haley J5 2:31.11 BB

32.77 39.33 37.8741.14

SALU-OZ 12Oehlsen, Abigail E6 2:31.75 B

33.97 39.36 37.9440.48

SALU-OZ 11Chvatal, Emma C7 2:32.38 B

34.16 39.64 38.8239.76

FAST-OZ 11Weaver, Jennie L8 2:39.46 B

37.27 40.92 40.4440.83

FAST-OZ 12Gegg, Millie J9 2:42.32 B

37.25 41.79 39.8143.47

GATR-OZ 12Montgomery, Anne R10 2:43.03 B

36.86 41.55 41.5843.04

FAST-OZ 12Coleman, Elena M11 2:43.53

35.82 40.65 43.6443.42

FAST-OZ 11Brazel, Hope E12 2:43.54

37.69 41.78 41.0043.07

FAST-OZ 12Heartlein, Bridget M13 2:47.92

37.27 43.00 1:27.65

SALU-OZ 11Tang, Elizabeth L14 2:50.61

37.39 43.32 44.3145.59

SALU-OZ 12Johnson, Emily A15 2:55.90

36.80 44.72 47.9346.45

SALU-OZ 11Wrenn, Athena R16 3:20.74

45.48 2:35.26

SALU-OZ 11Park, Jieon17 3:22.15

44.37 51.36 51.7854.64

SALU-OZ 11Pitafi, Sarah A18 3:36.05

43.80 54.33 58.4759.45

SALU-OZ 11Esmaeeli, Arezou19 3:47.25

47.46 57.70 1:00.701:01.39

 
#34  Boys 11-12 200 Yard Free

AAAA1:59.19

AAA2:04.89

AA2:10.49

A2:16.19

BB2:27.49

B2:38.89

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SEAL-OZ 12Cameron, Ian A1 2:20.21 BB

33.06 35.84 34.3636.95

GATR-OZ 11Hahs, Samuel T2 2:21.73 BB

32.92 35.97 35.8536.99

FAST-OZ 11Wever, Jack T3 2:22.72 BB

33.08 37.35 34.5637.73

SALU-OZ 12Lauzon, Luke H4 2:24.20 BB

32.91 36.44 37.1537.70

FAST-OZ 12Flack, Connor R5 2:24.53 BB

33.43 36.92 35.9638.22

SALU-OZ 12Anthony, Aidan D6 2:25.23 BB

32.26 38.55 36.3438.08

SEAL-OZ 11Hecht, Adam S7 2:26.97 BB

34.50 36.05 37.9938.43

GATR-OZ 12Beussink, Drew T8 2:57.70

39.14 46.78 44.9146.87

FAST-OZ 11Mabus, Jon W9 2:59.86

41.52 47.01 42.5148.82

FAST-OZ 11Duffner, Patrick J10 3:01.61

38.34 47.37 45.4750.43

GATR-OZ 11Bruns, Tyler W11 3:09.72

41.84 48.99 49.2149.68

SALU-OZ 11Park, Jerry12 3:37.28

47.42 56.13 56.3457.39

SALU-OZ 11Lightfoot, Marcos G13 3:58.82

SALU-OZ 11Madhani, Deven P--- DQ

57.80
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2011 Saluki Merry Swim Invitational - 12/10/2011 to 12/11/2011

2011 Saluki Merry Swim Invitational, Sanction #: OZ# 5434

Results
 
#35  Girls 13-14 200 Yard Free

13-14 AAAA1:57.09

13-14 AAA2:02.69

13-14 AA2:08.19

13-14 A2:13.79

13-14 BB2:24.99

13-14 B2:36.09

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GATR-OZ 14Palmer, Caitlyn A1 2:02.29 AAA

28.25 31.27 31.4031.37

FAST-OZ 13Munaco, Mykenzee L2 2:18.74 BB

32.96 36.12 34.6135.05

FAST-OZ 13McFarland, Shannon C3 2:19.80 BB

32.49 36.94 35.1935.18

SEAL-OZ 13Peters, Megan L4 2:20.58 BB

32.48 35.82 35.7636.52

SALU-OZ 14Robinson, Eleni K5 2:23.03 BB

32.65 36.15 36.1138.12

SALU-OZ 13Kuhnert, Haley R6 2:24.79 BB

33.48 37.35 34.8739.09

SEAL-OZ 14Cameron, Lydia G7 2:24.86 BB

32.54 36.24 37.7138.37

SALU-OZ 14Coello, Amelia G8 2:25.56 B

32.83 37.41 37.1738.15

FAST-OZ 13Rey, Sydney M9 2:25.74 B

32.88 39.31 35.6537.90

UN-OZ 13King, Emily A10 2:25.80 B

33.12 36.64 37.7838.26

SALU-OZ 13Thompson, Carrie A11 2:26.00 B

32.56 37.22 37.8638.36

FAST-OZ 13Wever, Claire A12 2:28.12 B

34.05 37.29 38.4938.29

FAST-OZ 13Rosener, Emily M13 2:35.25 B

35.04 39.55 39.9740.69

SALU-OZ 14Calero, Rachel M14 2:36.09 B

35.96 39.89 39.5440.70

FAST-OZ 14Waigand, Samantha M15 2:38.23

35.97 40.72 39.3642.18

SALU-OZ 14Jones, Kassi R16 2:38.86

36.54 40.27 41.2340.82

FAST-OZ 14Mabus, Ali J17 2:48.23

38.32 43.02 43.1943.70

 
#35  Girls 15&O 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SALU-OZ 15Walker, Kelsie M1 1:59.89

28.06 30.36 30.6630.81

SALU-OZ 17Davis, Camille S2 2:07.69

29.65 32.26 32.9132.87

FAST-OZ 15Ferriss, Katie A3 2:08.92

29.57 33.26 33.1432.95

SALU-OZ 15Stroud, Emily C4 2:12.31

29.68 33.30 34.9534.38

SALU-OZ 15Kuan, Ashlee A5 2:12.96

30.88 33.77 33.8834.43

UN-OZ 15King, Natalie G6 2:14.19

30.29 32.93 35.1035.87

SALU-OZ 15Coello, Sara M7 2:23.04

32.30 37.25 36.3737.12

SALU-OZ 18Huff, Kristie K8 2:24.60

31.79 35.82 39.4937.50

SALU-OZ 17Jones, Leeann E9 2:25.51

33.05 36.78 36.8838.80

FAST-OZ 15Patton, Kaitlyn M10 2:38.83

37.30 41.16 38.5041.87

 
#36  Boys 13-14 200 Yard Free

13-14 AAAA1:49.59

13-14 AAA1:54.79

13-14 AA1:59.99

13-14 A2:05.29

13-14 BB2:15.69

13-14 B2:26.09

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SALU-OZ 14Stone, Jacob M1 1:59.44 AA

26.75 30.91 29.9131.87

GATR-OZ 14Hobbs, Austin J2 2:00.66 A

28.14 30.85 30.3831.29

SALU-OZ 14Davis, Ian H3 2:16.81 B

29.27 34.33 36.6336.58

SALU-OZ 14Yang, Daniel E4 2:25.40 B

31.67 35.78 38.6139.34

SALU-OZ 14Burgener, Daniel M5 2:32.84

33.81 39.20 38.1141.72

SALU-OZ 13Rosado, Kamen P6 2:37.08

34.61 40.33 40.2041.94

 
#36  Boys 15&O 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SALU-OZ 19Cohen, Stephen G1 1:51.25

26.08 28.03 28.2128.93

SEAL-OZ 17McGinnis, Connor J2 1:52.09

26.31 28.62 28.7728.39

SALU-OZ 15Kuhnert, Jerry E3 1:59.56

28.40 30.26 29.6331.27

SALU-OZ 17Hall, Ryan G4 2:01.08

27.65 30.57 31.0531.81

FAST-OZ 16Zeltmann, Nicholas A5 2:03.90

28.45 31.24 31.9132.30

GATR-OZ 15Janisse, Joseph E6 2:08.93

29.43 32.69 33.2933.52

SALU-OZ 15Petrowich, Maverick M7 2:24.44

32.33 37.53 36.4738.11

SALU-OZ 17Simon III, Elbert E8 2:33.56

34.00 38.79 41.4239.35

 
#37  Girls 10&U 100 Yard Fly

AAAA1:11.29

AAA1:16.49

AA1:21.59

A1:26.69

BB1:42.09

B1:57.49

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SALU-OZ 10Snyder, Bella M1 1:17.25 AA

35.22 42.03

FAST-OZ  9Rey, Madison L2 1:38.91 BB

44.21 54.70

SALU-OZ 10Petrowich, Sarah M3 2:13.52

1:00.71 1:12.81

 
#38  Boys 10&U 100 Yard Fly

AAAA1:10.79

AAA1:15.69

AA1:20.59

A1:25.59

BB1:40.39

B1:55.19

Age Name         Team Finals Time

FAST-OZ 10Dorsey, Ryan N1 1:21.81 A

37.92 43.89

GATR-OZ 10Bening, Jacob D2 1:26.62 BB

40.20 46.42

GATR-OZ  9Miller, Tysen D3 1:30.97 BB

40.59 50.38

 
#39  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Fly

AAAA1:02.79

AAA1:06.29

AA1:09.79

A1:13.19

BB1:20.19

B1:27.19

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PBPB-OZ 12Norwood, Taylor L1 1:03.95 AAA

30.33 33.62

FAST-OZ 12Dorsey, Libby A2 1:09.65 AA

32.82 36.83

SEAL-OZ 12Richmond, Katie S3 1:16.81 BB

34.54 42.27

FAST-OZ 11Brazel, Hope E4 1:27.79

40.59 47.20

FAST-OZ 11Weaver, Jennie L5 1:32.23

44.27 47.96

FAST-OZ 11Rey, Haley J--- DQ

34.20 41.81
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2011 Saluki Merry Swim Invitational, Sanction #: OZ# 5434

Results
 
#40  Boys 11-12 100 Yard Fly

AAAA1:01.09

AAA1:04.59

AA1:08.19

A1:11.69

BB1:18.69

B1:25.79

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GATR-OZ 11Hahs, Samuel T1 1:21.81 B

37.92 43.89

 
#41  Girls 13-14 200 Yard Fly

13-14 AAAA2:10.09

13-14 AAA2:16.29

13-14 AA2:22.39

13-14 A2:28.59

13-14 BB2:40.99

13-14 B2:53.39

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GATR-OZ 14Palmer, Caitlyn A1 2:14.84 AAA

31.07 34.83 34.8234.12

GATR-OZ 14Wojdylo, Helen K2 2:33.15 BB

31.74 39.93 37.7943.69

FAST-OZ 13Munaco, Mykenzee L3 2:38.76 BB

34.63 40.19 41.9442.00

SEAL-OZ 13Peters, Megan L4 2:45.37 B

36.47 41.85 43.2543.80

FAST-OZ 13Rey, Sydney M5 2:54.96

35.48 45.01 46.1248.35

 
#41  Girls 15&O 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SALU-OZ 15Walker, Kelsie M1 2:20.85

31.24 35.77 36.9436.90

SALU-OZ 15Kuan, Ashlee A2 2:33.99

34.48 40.08 39.0740.36

SALU-OZ 15Coello, Sara M3 2:39.47

34.79 39.94 41.7642.98

FAST-OZ 15Ferriss, Katie A4 2:40.19

33.00 40.59 43.5043.10

SALU-OZ 17Jones, Leeann E5 2:53.02

36.92 42.88 46.6046.62

GATR-OZ 15Siefert, Madeline M6 2:56.94

36.53 44.13 48.8447.44

SALU-OZ 18Huff, Kristie K7 3:19.71

40.81 50.28 53.7954.83

 
#42  Boys 13-14 200 Yard Fly

13-14 AAAA2:02.79

13-14 AAA2:08.59

13-14 AA2:14.39

13-14 A2:20.29

13-14 BB2:31.99

13-14 B2:43.69

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GATR-OZ 14Sugarbaker, Stephen J1 2:21.17 BB

32.16 36.19 35.9836.84

GATR-OZ 14Hobbs, Austin J2 2:21.74 BB

32.17 37.58 35.4136.58

 
#42  Boys 15&O 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SALU-OZ 15Bailey, Cody A1 2:12.53

29.67 33.02 34.4335.41

GATR-OZ 15Janisse, Joseph E2 2:32.70

32.73 37.68 42.2340.06

 
#43  Girls 10&U 50 Yard Breast

AAAA36.29

AAA38.19

AA40.09

A41.99

BB47.79

B53.59

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SALU-OZ 10Yang, Joyce S1 37.59 AAA

GATR-OZ 10Law, Phoebe H2 39.54 AA

FAST-OZ 10Howard, Kendra L3 40.82 A

SALU-OZ 10Snyder, Bella M4 41.35 A

SALU-OZ  9An, Sunwoo5 44.79 BB

SALU-OZ 10Whiles, Sadie B6 46.64 BB

UN-OZ  9Runge, Avery7 48.45 B

GATR-OZ 10Beussink, Bailey B8 51.86 B

GATR-OZ 10Dodson, Hannah E9 53.26 B

GATR-OZ  9Miller, Katelyn E10 53.56 B

GATR-OZ  9Snodgrass, Audrey L11 57.21

SALU-OZ  9Benyas, Gabriela R12 58.71

GATR-OZ  8Beussink, Paige W13 59.23

SALU-OZ  6Snyder, Alexandra H14 1:02.14

FAST-OZ  7Dorsey, Molly M--- DQ

SALU-OZ  6Benyas, Maya R--- DQ

SALU-OZ  7Bloodworth, Piper P--- DQ

 
#44  Boys 10&U 50 Yard Breast

AAAA36.49

AAA38.39

AA40.29

A42.19

BB47.89

B53.59

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GATR-OZ  9Miller, Tysen D1 41.07 A

SEAL-OZ 10Cornelius, Caleb D2 47.24 BB

FAST-OZ 10Flack, Kevin R3 51.62 B

SALU-OZ 10Barden, Parker R4 53.70

SEAL-OZ  8Cornelius, Cyrus I5 59.91

SALU-OZ  9Hernandez, Zeke D6 1:03.78

SALU-OZ  8McReynolds, Colton J7 1:14.14

GATR-OZ  7Dodson, William J8 1:21.82

SALU-OZ  5An, Jiwoo9 1:25.99

SALU-OZ  7Oehlsen, Solomon A--- DQ

SALU-OZ  8Whiles, Rowland M--- DQ

 
#45  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Breast

AAAA33.09

AAA34.59

AA36.19

A37.79

BB40.89

B44.09

Age Name         Team Finals Time

FAST-OZ 12Dorsey, Libby A1 37.37 A

SALU-OZ 11Cully, Katie R2 38.59 BB

FAST-OZ 12Coleman, Elena M3 39.81 BB

FAST-OZ 12Gegg, Millie J4 40.77 BB

GATR-OZ 12Montgomery, Anne R5 41.70 B

SALU-OZ 12Oehlsen, Abigail E6 42.81 B

FAST-OZ 11Rey, Haley J7 43.67 B

SALU-OZ 11Wrenn, Athena R8 47.29

SALU-OZ 11Tang, Elizabeth L9 47.69

FAST-OZ 12Heartlein, Bridget M10 48.70

SALU-OZ 11Chvatal, Emma C11 48.79

SALU-OZ 11Park, Jieon12 50.68

SALU-OZ 11Esmaeeli, Arezou13 54.70

SALU-OZ 11Pitafi, Sarah A14 55.48

SALU-OZ 12Johnson, Emily A15 57.60

 
#46  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Breast

AAAA32.09

AAA33.79

AA35.59

A37.29

BB40.79

B44.29

Age Name         Team Finals Time

FAST-OZ 11Wever, Jack T1 35.74 A

FAST-OZ 12Flack, Connor R2 38.32 BB

GATR-OZ 11Hahs, Samuel T3 39.23 BB

SEAL-OZ 12Cameron, Ian A4 40.14 BB

SALU-OZ 12Lauzon, Luke H5 40.71 BB

SALU-OZ 12Anthony, Aidan D6 41.73 B

SEAL-OZ 11Hecht, Adam S7 42.66 B

GATR-OZ 12Beussink, Drew T8 47.55

FAST-OZ 11Duffner, Patrick J9 48.43

FAST-OZ 11Mabus, Jon W10 49.33

SALU-OZ 11Park, Jerry11 51.69

GATR-OZ 11Bruns, Tyler W12 53.75

SALU-OZ 11Madhani, Deven P13 55.34

SALU-OZ 11Lightfoot, Marcos G14 1:17.71
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#47  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Breast

13-14 AAAA1:07.89

13-14 AAA1:11.19

13-14 AA1:14.39

13-14 A1:17.59

13-14 BB1:24.09

13-14 B1:30.59

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GATR-OZ 14Wojdylo, Helen K1 1:12.28 AA

33.91 38.37

SEAL-OZ 14Cameron, Lydia G2 1:25.14 B

39.97 45.17

FAST-OZ 13McFarland, Shannon C3 1:25.18 B

40.64 44.54

SALU-OZ 13Kuhnert, Haley R4 1:26.69 B

41.53 45.16

FAST-OZ 13Wever, Claire A5 1:27.45 B

41.72 45.73

UN-OZ 13King, Emily A6 1:29.52 B

42.55 46.97

SALU-OZ 13Thompson, Carrie A7 1:30.15 B

43.25 46.90

FAST-OZ 13Rosener, Emily M8 1:31.65

44.55 47.10

SALU-OZ 14Robinson, Eleni K9 1:32.54

44.15 48.39

FAST-OZ 14Waigand, Samantha M10 1:36.60

46.03 50.57

FAST-OZ 14Mabus, Ali J11 1:38.52

46.88 51.64

SALU-OZ 14Jones, Kassi R12 1:38.81

47.25 51.56

SALU-OZ 14Calero, Rachel M13 1:50.31

51.86 58.45

 
#47  Girls 15&O 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GATR-OZ 15Siefert, Madeline M1 1:13.42

34.69 38.73

UN-OZ 15King, Natalie G2 1:18.45

37.34 41.11

SALU-OZ 15Kuan, Ashlee A3 1:18.94

37.49 41.45

SALU-OZ 15Stroud, Emily C4 1:24.20

39.33 44.87

SALU-OZ 18Huff, Kristie K5 1:25.26

40.39 44.87

FAST-OZ 15Patton, Kaitlyn M6 1:43.08

48.36 54.72

 
#48  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Breast

13-14 AAAA1:03.09

13-14 AAA1:06.09

13-14 AA1:09.09

13-14 A1:12.09

13-14 BB1:18.09

13-14 B1:24.09

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SALU-OZ 14Stone, Jacob M1 1:11.77 A

34.19 37.58

GATR-OZ 14Hobbs, Austin J2 1:13.38 BB

35.31 38.07

GATR-OZ 14Sugarbaker, Stephen J3 1:15.23 BB

35.89 39.34

SALU-OZ 14Yang, Daniel E4 1:18.09 BB

37.52 40.57

SALU-OZ 14Burgener, Daniel M5 1:26.54

40.96 45.58

SALU-OZ 14Davis, Ian H6 1:30.01

42.28 47.73

SALU-OZ 13Rosado, Kamen P7 1:30.08

42.68 47.40

 
#48  Boys 15&O 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SALU-OZ 19Cohen, Stephen G1 1:03.26

29.70 33.56

SALU-OZ 15Kuhnert, Jerry E2 1:10.02

33.47 36.55

FAST-OZ 16Zeltmann, Nicholas A3 1:10.98

33.77 37.21

SEAL-OZ 17McGinnis, Connor J4 1:11.11

33.44 37.67

SALU-OZ 17Hall, Ryan G5 1:16.03

36.01 40.02

SALU-OZ 15Petrowich, Maverick M6 1:28.21

41.82 46.39

SALU-OZ 17Simon III, Elbert E7 1:38.29

44.21 54.08

GATR-OZ 18Janisse, Daniel F8 1:58.41

56.04 1:02.37

 
#49  Girls 10&U 100 Yard Back

AAAA1:10.49

AAA1:14.39

AA1:18.29

A1:22.19

BB1:33.99

B1:45.69

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GATR-OZ 10Law, Phoebe H1 1:14.03 AAA

36.83 37.20

SALU-OZ 10Yang, Joyce S2 1:21.45 A

40.47 40.98

SALU-OZ  9An, Sunwoo3 1:26.20 BB

43.67 42.53

FAST-OZ 10Howard, Kendra L4 1:27.20 BB

41.69 45.51

GATR-OZ 10Beussink, Bailey B5 1:31.12 BB

44.58 46.54

UN-OZ  9Runge, Avery6 1:38.93 B

49.53 49.40

GATR-OZ  9Snodgrass, Audrey L7 1:39.89 B

44.72 55.17

SALU-OZ 10Whiles, Sadie B8 1:48.78

52.45 56.33

GATR-OZ  8Beussink, Paige W9 1:53.19

55.91 57.28

SALU-OZ 10Petrowich, Sarah M10 1:56.99

55.82 1:01.17

SALU-OZ  9Benyas, Gabriela R11 1:57.46

55.18 1:02.28

FAST-OZ  7Dorsey, Molly M12 2:01.94

58.68 1:03.26

GATR-OZ 10Dodson, Hannah E13 2:02.38

59.10 1:03.28

SALU-OZ  6Snyder, Alexandra H14 2:08.25

1:00.66 1:07.59

SALU-OZ  7Bloodworth, Piper P15 3:36.26

1:53.00 1:43.26

GATR-OZ  9Miller, Katelyn E--- DQ

58.20 1:05.05

FAST-OZ  9Rey, Madison L--- DQ

42.99 46.02

SALU-OZ  6Benyas, Maya R--- DQ

1:28.31 1:31.39

 
#50  Boys 10&U 100 Yard Back

AAAA1:10.49

AAA1:14.09

AA1:17.69

A1:21.29

BB1:32.09

B1:42.89

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GATR-OZ 10Bening, Jacob D1 1:14.67 AA

36.49 38.18

FAST-OZ 10Dorsey, Ryan N2 1:26.74 BB

42.11 44.63

GATR-OZ  9Miller, Tysen D3 1:27.22 BB

43.14 44.08

SEAL-OZ 10Cornelius, Caleb D4 1:37.37 B

48.30 49.07

SALU-OZ 10Barden, Parker R5 1:44.31

52.86 51.45

FAST-OZ 10Flack, Kevin R6 1:54.98

56.96 58.02

SALU-OZ  8McReynolds, Colton J7 2:02.67

SALU-OZ  8Whiles, Rowland M8 2:15.46

1:04.19 1:11.27

SALU-OZ  7Oehlsen, Solomon A9 2:18.27

1:08.73 1:09.54
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2011 Saluki Merry Swim Invitational - 12/10/2011 to 12/11/2011

2011 Saluki Merry Swim Invitational, Sanction #: OZ# 5434

Results
(#50  Boys 10&U 100 Yard Back)

SALU-OZ  9Hernandez, Zeke D10 2:22.42

1:05.61 1:16.81

SALU-OZ  5An, Jiwoo11 2:39.63

1:23.01 1:16.62

GATR-OZ  7Dodson, William J12 2:40.63

1:22.10 1:18.53

SALU-OZ  6Chotner, Nile A13 3:06.85

1:28.21 1:38.64

SEAL-OZ  8Cornelius, Cyrus I--- DQ

55.77 57.74

GATR-OZ  7Sugarbaker, Ben--- DQ

1:20.93 1:35.82

 
#51  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Back

AAAA1:03.79

AAA1:07.29

AA1:10.69

A1:14.19

BB1:21.09

B1:27.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PBPB-OZ 12Norwood, Taylor L1 1:04.87 AAA

31.36 33.51

SALU-OZ 11Cully, Katie R2 1:07.74 AA

32.21 35.53

FAST-OZ 12Dorsey, Libby A3 1:13.90 A

36.04 37.86

SEAL-OZ 12Richmond, Katie S4 1:19.39 BB

38.88 40.51

FAST-OZ 11Weaver, Jennie L5 1:20.52 BB

39.57 40.95

FAST-OZ 12Coleman, Elena M6 1:21.29 B

40.21 41.08

FAST-OZ 12Gegg, Millie J7 1:22.40 B

40.38 42.02

SALU-OZ 11Chvatal, Emma C8 1:22.57 B

40.31 42.26

SALU-OZ 12Oehlsen, Abigail E9 1:24.11 B

40.95 43.16

SALU-OZ 11Tang, Elizabeth L10 1:25.38 B

SALU-OZ 12Johnson, Emily A11 1:29.97

43.46 46.51

GATR-OZ 12Montgomery, Anne R12 1:30.15

42.28 47.87

FAST-OZ 12Heartlein, Bridget M13 1:31.32

43.81 47.51

SALU-OZ 11Park, Jieon14 1:46.21

52.63 53.58

SALU-OZ 11Pitafi, Sarah A15 1:47.50

51.61 55.89

SALU-OZ 11Esmaeeli, Arezou16 2:01.41

57.14 1:04.27

SALU-OZ 11Wrenn, Athena R--- DQ

55.80 1:00.10

FAST-OZ 11Brazel, Hope E--- DQ

41.01 42.21

 
#52  Boys 11-12 100 Yard Back

AAAA1:02.19

AAA1:05.59

AA1:08.89

A1:12.29

BB1:19.09

B1:25.79

Age Name         Team Finals Time

FAST-OZ 11Wever, Jack T1 1:09.55 A

34.34 35.21

FAST-OZ 12Flack, Connor R2 1:14.55 BB

36.11 38.44

SALU-OZ 12Anthony, Aidan D3 1:18.53 BB

37.55 40.98

SEAL-OZ 12Cameron, Ian A4 1:20.10 B

39.67 40.43

SALU-OZ 12Lauzon, Luke H5 1:21.09 B

GATR-OZ 11Hahs, Samuel T6 1:21.39 B

40.90 40.49

SEAL-OZ 11Hecht, Adam S7 1:22.96 B

40.86 42.10

FAST-OZ 11Mabus, Jon W8 1:31.48

45.39 46.09

FAST-OZ 11Duffner, Patrick J9 1:32.29

44.69 47.60

GATR-OZ 12Beussink, Drew T10 1:35.45

47.26 48.19

GATR-OZ 11Bruns, Tyler W11 1:40.96

48.17 52.79

SALU-OZ 11Madhani, Deven P12 1:47.01

51.02 55.99

SALU-OZ 11Park, Jerry13 1:55.36

52.70 1:02.66

SALU-OZ 11Lightfoot, Marcos G14 1:59.92

 
#53  Girls 13-14 200 Yard Back

13-14 AAAA2:08.89

13-14 AAA2:14.99

13-14 AA2:21.19

13-14 A2:27.29

13-14 BB2:39.59

13-14 B2:51.79

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GATR-OZ 14Palmer, Caitlyn A1 2:17.39 AA

32.27 34.90 35.0535.17

GATR-OZ 14Wojdylo, Helen K2 2:30.91 BB

35.38 38.33 38.1339.07

FAST-OZ 13Munaco, Mykenzee L3 2:34.42 BB

36.63 39.22 38.7539.82

FAST-OZ 13Rey, Sydney M4 2:36.55 BB

36.74 40.66 38.4740.68

SEAL-OZ 13Peters, Megan L5 2:38.13 BB

38.24 41.52 38.4239.95

FAST-OZ 13Rosener, Emily M6 2:38.24 BB

38.86 40.17 38.5240.69

UN-OZ 13King, Emily A7 2:40.18 B

38.31 40.63 40.2241.02

FAST-OZ 13McFarland, Shannon C8 2:40.42 B

37.39 40.28 40.5442.21

FAST-OZ 13Wever, Claire A9 2:40.62 B

36.83 39.90 41.6842.21

SALU-OZ 13Thompson, Carrie A10 2:42.72 B

37.14 41.25 41.5442.79

FAST-OZ 14Waigand, Samantha M11 2:51.74 B

40.77 42.63 45.4742.87

SALU-OZ 14Robinson, Eleni K12 2:53.26

40.68 44.39 42.3945.80

SALU-OZ 13Kuhnert, Haley R13 2:59.80

42.71 46.58 1:30.51

FAST-OZ 14Mabus, Ali J14 3:01.67

44.36 46.55 45.6945.07

SALU-OZ 14Jones, Kassi R15 3:13.83

45.26 49.15 49.5249.90

SALU-OZ 14Calero, Rachel M16 3:16.22

47.11 49.76 48.5150.84

 
#53  Girls 15&O 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SALU-OZ 17Davis, Camille S1 2:13.04

31.11 33.06 34.7534.12

SALU-OZ 15Walker, Kelsie M2 2:20.14

33.39 35.04 35.7036.01

UN-OZ 15King, Natalie G3 2:24.51

34.02 36.45 36.3137.73

SALU-OZ 15Kuan, Ashlee A4 2:27.64

34.43 37.01 37.7538.45

SALU-OZ 15Stroud, Emily C5 2:28.09

33.89 37.27 38.5838.35

FAST-OZ 15Ferriss, Katie A6 2:30.66

34.81 37.99 38.9638.90

GATR-OZ 15Siefert, Madeline M7 2:32.47

36.22 38.86 38.5638.83

SALU-OZ 17Jones, Leeann E8 2:44.81

39.11 41.81 41.1842.71

FAST-OZ 15Patton, Kaitlyn M9 3:07.76

43.70 47.64 47.2649.16

 
#54  Boys 13-14 200 Yard Back

13-14 AAAA2:00.99

13-14 AAA2:06.69

13-14 AA2:12.49

13-14 A2:18.19

13-14 BB2:29.79

13-14 B2:41.29

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GATR-OZ 14Sugarbaker, Stephen J1 2:29.03 BB

36.14 37.66 37.9337.30

SALU-OZ 14Stone, Jacob M2 2:29.41 BB

34.60 38.47 36.8639.48
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2011 Saluki Merry Swim Invitational - 12/10/2011 to 12/11/2011

2011 Saluki Merry Swim Invitational, Sanction #: OZ# 5434

Results
(#54  Boys 13-14 200 Yard Back)

SALU-OZ 14Davis, Ian H3 2:33.04 B

34.85 38.58 39.0840.53

SALU-OZ 14Burgener, Daniel M4 2:49.98

41.20 43.41 41.6943.68

SALU-OZ 13Rosado, Kamen P5 3:13.90

43.65 48.80 49.4552.00

 
#54  Boys 15&O 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SEAL-OZ 17McGinnis, Connor J1 2:00.14

28.75 29.96 30.7930.64

SALU-OZ 19Cohen, Stephen G2 2:07.32

30.38 31.90 32.4432.60

GATR-OZ 15Janisse, Joseph E3 2:17.72

32.19 35.61 33.7536.17

SALU-OZ 17Hall, Ryan G4 2:18.61

33.34 35.02 34.5635.69

SALU-OZ 15Kuhnert, Jerry E5 2:23.93

33.48 36.55 36.8637.04

FAST-OZ 16Zeltmann, Nicholas A6 2:31.60

36.03 38.50 37.9239.15

SALU-OZ 15Petrowich, Maverick M7 2:43.03

38.92 40.58

 
#55  Girls 10&U 50 Yard Free

AAAA28.29

AAA29.59

AA30.89

A32.19

BB35.99

B39.79

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SALU-OZ 10Snyder, Bella M1 29.73 AA

GATR-OZ 10Law, Phoebe H2 29.92 AA

SALU-OZ 10Yang, Joyce S3 30.67 AA

FAST-OZ 10Howard, Kendra L4 35.22 BB

FAST-OZ  9Rey, Madison L5 36.15 B

GATR-OZ 10Beussink, Bailey B6 36.91 B

SALU-OZ  9An, Sunwoo7 37.20 B

SALU-OZ 10Whiles, Sadie B8 38.49 B

GATR-OZ 10Dodson, Hannah E9 39.64 B

UN-OZ  9Runge, Avery10 39.69 B

GATR-OZ  9Snodgrass, Audrey L11 40.10

SALU-OZ 10Petrowich, Sarah M12 44.68

SALU-OZ  9Benyas, Gabriela R13 45.35

GATR-OZ  9Miller, Katelyn E14 45.66

GATR-OZ  8Beussink, Paige W15 45.96

FAST-OZ  7Dorsey, Molly M16 48.75

SALU-OZ  6Benyas, Maya R17 1:05.39

SALU-OZ  7Bloodworth, Piper P18 1:26.63

 
#56  Boys 10&U 50 Yard Free

AAAA27.99

AAA29.19

AA30.39

A31.59

BB35.19

B38.89

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GATR-OZ 10Bening, Jacob D1 32.31 BB

SEAL-OZ 10Cornelius, Caleb D2 34.05 BB

FAST-OZ 10Dorsey, Ryan N3 34.11 BB

GATR-OZ  9Miller, Tysen D4 34.61 BB

FAST-OZ 10Flack, Kevin R5 38.02 B

SALU-OZ 10Barden, Parker R6 44.18

SEAL-OZ  8Cornelius, Cyrus I7 47.48

SALU-OZ  8McReynolds, Colton J8 49.91

SALU-OZ  7Oehlsen, Solomon A9 54.67

SALU-OZ  8Whiles, Rowland M10 54.75

SALU-OZ  6Chotner, Nile A11 57.51

GATR-OZ  7Sugarbaker, Ben12 1:06.03

GATR-OZ  7Dodson, William J13 1:06.58

SALU-OZ  9Hernandez, Zeke D14 1:07.90

SALU-OZ  5An, Jiwoo15 1:16.16

 
#57  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Free

AAAA25.99

AAA27.09

AA28.29

A29.49

BB31.89

B34.29

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PBPB-OZ 12Norwood, Taylor L1 26.99 AAA

SALU-OZ 11Cully, Katie R2 27.38 AA

FAST-OZ 11Rey, Haley J3 29.63 BB

SALU-OZ 12Oehlsen, Abigail E4 30.39 BB

SEAL-OZ 12Richmond, Katie S5 31.66 BB

SALU-OZ 11Chvatal, Emma C6 32.16 B

FAST-OZ 12Coleman, Elena M7 32.52 B

SALU-OZ 12Johnson, Emily A8 33.14 B

FAST-OZ 12Gegg, Millie J9 33.35 B

FAST-OZ 11Weaver, Jennie L10 33.55 B

GATR-OZ 12Montgomery, Anne R11 33.78 B

FAST-OZ 11Brazel, Hope E12 33.86 B

FAST-OZ 12Heartlein, Bridget M13 35.29

SALU-OZ 11Tang, Elizabeth L14 35.98

SALU-OZ 11Wrenn, Athena R15 41.45

SALU-OZ 11Esmaeeli, Arezou16 42.64

SALU-OZ 11Park, Jieon17 42.87

SALU-OZ 11Pitafi, Sarah A18 42.95

 
#58  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Free

AAAA25.09

AAA26.19

AA27.39

A28.59

BB30.99

B33.39

Age Name         Team Finals Time

FAST-OZ 11Wever, Jack T1 28.49 A

SALU-OZ 12Anthony, Aidan D2 29.30 BB

FAST-OZ 12Flack, Connor R3 29.48 BB

SALU-OZ 12Lauzon, Luke H4 30.02 BB

SEAL-OZ 12Cameron, Ian A5 31.20 B

SEAL-OZ 11Hecht, Adam S6 32.22 B

GATR-OZ 12Beussink, Drew T7 35.51

FAST-OZ 11Duffner, Patrick J8 36.23

FAST-OZ 11Mabus, Jon W9 37.03

SALU-OZ 11Madhani, Deven P10 37.84

GATR-OZ 11Bruns, Tyler W11 38.23

SALU-OZ 11Park, Jerry12 45.81

SALU-OZ 11Lightfoot, Marcos G13 49.50

 
#59  Girls 13-14 50 Yard Free

13-14 AAAA25.09

13-14 AAA26.29

13-14 AA27.49

13-14 A28.69

13-14 BB30.99

13-14 B33.39

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GATR-OZ 14Palmer, Caitlyn A1 26.30 AA

GATR-OZ 14Wojdylo, Helen K2 27.46 AA

FAST-OZ 13Rey, Sydney M3 28.87 BB

SEAL-OZ 13Peters, Megan L4 29.13 BB

SEAL-OZ 14Cameron, Lydia G5 30.05 BB

SALU-OZ 13Thompson, Carrie A6 30.16 BB

SALU-OZ 14Robinson, Eleni K7 30.17 BB

FAST-OZ 13Munaco, Mykenzee L8 30.88 BB

FAST-OZ 13Wever, Claire A9 31.11 B

SALU-OZ 13Kuhnert, Haley R10 31.37 B

FAST-OZ 13McFarland, Shannon C11 31.44 B

UN-OZ 13King, Emily A12 31.65 B

FAST-OZ 13Rosener, Emily M13 31.79 B

FAST-OZ 14Waigand, Samantha M14 32.22 B

SALU-OZ 14Calero, Rachel M15 33.00 B

FAST-OZ 14Mabus, Ali J16 33.93

SALU-OZ 14Jones, Kassi R17 35.05

 
#59  Girls 15&O 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SALU-OZ 15Walker, Kelsie M1 26.72

SALU-OZ 17Davis, Camille S2 27.46

FAST-OZ 15Ferriss, Katie A3 27.92

SALU-OZ 15Stroud, Emily C4 28.17

GATR-OZ 15Siefert, Madeline M5 28.50

SALU-OZ 18Huff, Kristie K6 28.95
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2011 Saluki Merry Swim Invitational - 12/10/2011 to 12/11/2011

2011 Saluki Merry Swim Invitational, Sanction #: OZ# 5434

Results
(#59  Girls 15&O 50 Yard Free)

SALU-OZ 17Jones, Leeann E7 30.17

FAST-OZ 15Patton, Kaitlyn M8 34.93

 
#60  Boys 13-14 50 Yard Free

13-14 AAAA22.99

13-14 AAA24.09

13-14 AA25.19

13-14 A26.29

13-14 BB28.49

13-14 B30.69

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SALU-OZ 14Stone, Jacob M1 24.73 AA

GATR-OZ 14Hobbs, Austin J2 26.12 A

SALU-OZ 14Davis, Ian H3 26.68 BB

GATR-OZ 14Sugarbaker, Stephen J4 27.10 BB

SALU-OZ 14Yang, Daniel E5 28.53 B

SALU-OZ 14Burgener, Daniel M6 31.34

SALU-OZ 13Rosado, Kamen P7 32.20

 
#60  Boys 15&O 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SALU-OZ 19Cohen, Stephen G1 22.66

SEAL-OZ 17McGinnis, Connor J2 24.51

SALU-OZ 15Kuhnert, Jerry E3 25.18

GATR-OZ 15Janisse, Joseph E4 25.83

SALU-OZ 17Hall, Ryan G5 25.91

FAST-OZ 16Zeltmann, Nicholas A6 26.32

SALU-OZ 15Petrowich, Maverick M7 28.04

SALU-OZ 17Simon III, Elbert E8 29.31

SALU-OZ 15Sayeh, Maziar9 33.23

GATR-OZ 18Janisse, Daniel F10 47.99

 
Combined Team Scores

 Combined Team Scores - Through Event 60

1. Saluki 4149

2. Flyers Aquatic Swim Team 2588

3. Gator Swim Team 2000

4. South East Aquatic League 931

5. Unattached 213

6. Poplar Bluff Polar Bears 80


